Design SC303
Surface Mount Wall Sconce
Maximum 175W Metal Halide
150W High Pressure Sodium
Or 42W PLT Compact Fluorescent
SC303 012408
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
SC303T26 26 Compact Fluorescent
SC303T32 32 Compact Fluorescent
SC303T42 42 Compact Fluorescent
SC30370H 70 HPS
SC303100H 100 HPS
SC303150H 150 HPS
SC30370M 70 MH
SC303100M 100 MH
SC303150M 150 MH
SC303175M 175 MH
Quick Mount System
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
18"